1
2
2
Mechanical
• Shell: Aluminium alloy
• Shell plating: Conductive Black Zinc (F)
• Insulator: Thermoplastic
• Grommet & seal: Liquid silicone rubber

LMA8684 SERIES NUT PLATES
DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
SHELL SIZE PART NUMBER THREAD SIZE A ± 0,15 [mm] WEIGHT [g]
01 LMA8684-01-20-00 M2 12.00 0.29
02 LMA8684-02-20-00 M2 15.30 0.30
02 LMA8684-02-25-00 M2.5 15.30 0.32
04 LMA8684-04-20-00 M2 16.20 0.33
04 LMA8684-04-25-00 M2.5 16.20 0.35
06 LMA8684-06-25-00 M2.5 18.00 0.38
07 LMA8684-07-00-00 M3 19.80 0.57
08 LMA8684-08-00-00 M3 21.40 0.60
10 LMA8684-10-00-00 M3 25.90 0.63
12 LMA8684-12-00-00 M3 29.10 0.70
14 LMA8684-14-00-00 M3 32.50 0.72
16 LMA8684-16-00-00 M3 34.80 0.74
18 LMA8684-18-00-00 M3 38.20 0.79
20 LMA8684-20-00-00 M3 41.60 0.81
22 LMA8684-22-00-00 M3 45.00 0.91
24 LMA8684-24-00-00 M3 49.50 1.01
Recommended tightening torques*
M2.0 – 20cNm (recommended), 30cNm (max)
M2.5 – 40cNm (recommended), 60cNm (max)
M3.0 – 60cNm (recommended), 90cNm (max)
* - for guidance only, depend on fixings and mounting method.
Lightweight LMA Nut Plates
Manufactured by
119
LMA8688 SERIES GASKETS
GENERAL INFORMATION
• Designed for two-hole oval flange mounted receptacle Autosport / Motorsport connectors derived from
MIL-DTL-38999 & JN1003
•       Made from fluoroelastomer rubber
• Resistant to degradation through exposure to most motorsport fluids*
• Long-term sealing performance
• Available in 14 sizes
• 3D models in all major CAD formats available
CHARACTERISTICS
Material Fluoroelastomer rubber  (Viton)
Continuous operating temperature -20 to +200°C
Maximum operating temperature +300°C
 * Note: Not recommended for long term immersion in fuels containing MEOH, ETOH, MTBE. etc.
High-Temperature LMA Gaskets
Manufactured by
12
10
LMA8688 SERIES GASKETS
DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
SHELL SIZE PART NUMBER  A ± 0,25 [mm]  Ø B ± 0,20 [mm]  Ø C ± 0,25 [mm]
01 LMA8688-01-00-00 12.00 7.00 2.20
02 LMA8688-02-00-00 15.30 8.80 2.70
04 LMA8688-04-00-00 16.20 10.50 2.70
06 LMA8688-06-00-00 18.00 12.05 2.70
07 LMA8688-07-00-00 19.80 12.35 3.20
08 LMA8688-08-00-00 21.40 12.50 3.20
10 LMA8688-10-00-00 25.90 15.50 3.20
12 LMA8688-12-00-00 29.10 19.55 3.20
14 LMA8688-14-00-00 32.50 22.72 3.20
16 LMA8688-16-00-00 34.80 25.90 3.20
18 LMA8688-18-00-00 38.20 29.07 3.20
20 LMA8688-20-00-00 41.60 32.25 3.20
22 LMA8688-22-00-00 45.00 35.40 3.20
24 LMA8688-24-00-00 49.50 38.60 3.80
High-Temperature LMA Gaskets
Manufactured by
13
• Heat-shrinkable strain-relieving boots for backshell to cable transitions